


PLAIN,  ONION,  SESAME, 
BLUEBERRY,  EVERYTHING, 
GLUTEN FREE,  SOURDOUGH

SHAKES

MALTESER SHAKE
BISCOFF SHAKE
NUTELLA SHAKE

COOKIES

CHUNKY CHOC.
ANZAC, WHITE CHOCOLATE, 
MACADAMIA

10
10
10

6
6

DRINKS

COFFEE, TEA, CHOC, CHAI, ETC.
SOFT DRINKS
SPARKLING WATER 500ML
MAPLE ICED LATTE
ORANGE JUICE

FROM 4.5
4.5

5
7
8

1

2

3

HANKS BEETROOT & GIN CURED 
SALMON, HERBS, RED ONION, DILL 
CREAM CHEESE, WILD ROCKET

SLOW COOKED LAMB, RED PEPPERS,  
CREAM CHEESE, CHIMMI CHURRI

ITALIAN CLUB - HAM, SALAMI, 
MORTADELLA, PROVOLONE, RED 
PEPPERS, MUSTARD MAYO, ROCKET, 
TOMATO

17

17

16



HERB CRUMBED HALLOUMI, SLAW, 
CUCUMBER, GREEN GODDESS AIOLI, 
PICKLED RED ONION 

PASTRAMI, CREAM CHEESE, SAUERKRAUT, 
RUSSIAN DRESSING, PICKLES, SWISS 
CHEESE

POACHED CHICKEN, MAYO, SPRING 
ONION, TARRAGON, CELERY, FRIED 
CHICKEN SKIN, ICEBERG LETTUCE

HARISSA ROASTED PUMPKIN, ALMOND 
FETTA, HUMMUS, WILD ROCKET

SMOKED BACON, SHREDDED ICEBERG, 
TOMATO, SPECIAL SAUCE

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL CRUMBED W/ZATAR 
& PERMESAN, CHEDDAR, SLAW, AIOLI, 
PICKLES

GRILLED BACON, FOLDED EGG, HARISSA 
MAYONNAISE, AMERICAN CHEDDAR

4

5

6

7

8

CHILLI RELISH W ANY BAGEL

PICKLES & CRISPS

CRINKLE CUT HOT CHIPS

CHEESY CRINKLE CUT HOT CHIPS

FILTER COFFEE W ANY BAGEL

2
3

5/9
7
2
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10
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16
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